

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

**MAIN CASE: AS.Nos.673, 664 of 2007 & TR.A.S.Nos.392, 582 of 2009,
740 of 2011 and 840 of 2013**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	01.09.2026	<u>KL,J & SKS, J</u> At request, list on 08.09.2026 under the same caption. B/o. Rds/PT	Tr. to I.O./daily orders folder without corrections, if any